
prices 2022 in euro excl. VAT

•	 tabletop thickness is 4 cm

•	 comes in 2 parts: frame and tabletop

•	 the largest sizes shown are the  

maximum possible sizes.

•	 frame with coating in the standard 

colors RAL 9004, RAL 9010, Sikkens 

C4.40.30 or F6.05.50. Alternative 

colors are available on request

•	 The finishing options are according to    

the solid wood samples such as 

presented in the current sample box.

•	 The prices are the same for all finishes;  

soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant  

lacquer and color lacquer.

TOM table
design: Chris Slutter, 2018

Tom rectangular

Tom oval

220 x 100 x 76

240 x 100 x 76

 3.119 

 3.200 

     3.275 

 3.360 

  3.431 

 3.520 

220 x 110 x 76

240 x 110 x 76

260 x 110 x 76

  3.204 

 3.357 

 3.512 

  3.364 

 3.524 

 3.687 

 3.524 

 3.692 

 3.863 

dimensions	          L x W x H 

custom sizes on request

key features / additional prices

oak

light elm

 

  
 

fumed 
oak

 

  
 

 
walnut




