## TOM table

design: Chris Slutter, 2018

## prices 2022 in euro excl. VAT

custom sizes on request		oak			
dimensions	LxWxH	light elm	fumed oak	walnut	key features / additional prices
Tom rectangular	220 x 100 x 76	3.119	3.275	3.431	• tabletop thickness is 4 cm
Tom oval	240 x 100 x 76	3.200	3.360 3.364	3.520	<ul> <li>comes in 2 parts: frame and tabletop</li> <li>the largest sizes shown are the maximum possible sizes.</li> <li>frame with coating in the standard colors RAL 9004, RAL 9010, Sikkens C4.40.30 or F6.05.50. Alternative colors are available on request</li> </ul>
Tomoval	220 x 110 x 76 240 x 110 x 76	3.204	3.304	3.524	The finishing options are according to
	240 x 110 x 76 260 x 110 x 76	3.357 3.512	3.524	3.863	<ul> <li>The minimity options are according to the solid wood samples such as presented in the current sample box.</li> <li>The prices are the same for all finishes; soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant lacquer and color lacquer.</li> </ul>
					PILAT& PILAT